
1. Summary 3. In-Meeting Activities
Meeting title Daviess County - CID 24-2971 Webinar (Pre-Bid Virtual Meeting Attendee List) Name
Registration page views Mills, Rachel A (KYTC)
Registered participants Miracle, Donnie R (KYTC)
Canceled registrations Crawford, Randy E (KYTC)
Attended participants Morgan, Lonnie D (KYTC)
Start time 2/12/24, 10:47:16 AM Graves, Ashley R (KYTC)
End time 2/12/24, 11:37:04 AM Goad, Tyler T (KYTC-D02)
Meeting duration 49m 48s Scott Ribble
Average attendance time 36m 37s Dallas Montgomery

Mathews, Tom T (KYTC)
2. Participants Scott Greenhaus
Name First Name Last Name Registration Email Registration Time Registration Status Company Job title Address Robert Lail
Mills, Rachel A (KYTC) KYtTC Caleb Hurst
Miracle, Donnie R (KYTC) KYTC Chinmay Modi
Crawford, Randy E (KYTC) KYTC Becky Smith
Morgan, Lonnie D (KYTC) KYTC Byron Ogger
Graves, Ashley R (KYTC) KYTC MICKLUS Drew
Goad, Tyler T (KYTC-D02) Tyler Goad tyler.goad@ky.gov 2/12/24, 8:45:16 AM Registered KYTC DBE District 2 1840 N Main St. Madisonville KY 42431 Baron, Michael
Scott Ribble KYTC-Consultant SMITH Matthew
Dallas Montgomery KYTC-Consultant  Judy C Harp Co - Sara Jones
Mathews, Tom T (KYTC) KYTC Brandon Hinson
Scott Greenhaus Jordan Sessa jsessa@structuraltec.com 2/06/24, 11:04:57 AM Registered Structural Technologies Project Manager 15600 Trinity Blvd Suite 118, Fort Worth, TX 76155 Jeffrey McMahon
Robert Lail Robert Lail office@delongconcrete.com 2/07/24, 11:27:06 AM Registered Delong Concrete, LLC Estimator 940 Delong Rd, Lexington, KY 40515 Jordan Sessa
Caleb Hurst Caleb Hurst churst@ragleinc.com 2/06/24, 3:54:50 PM Registered Ragle Inc. Project Engineer 5266 Vann Rd  Newburgh, IN 47630 Bob Sward
Chinmay Modi Chinmay Modi cmodi@southernrb.com 2/09/24, 8:04:56 AM Registered Southern Road & Bridge, LLC Estimator 715 Wesley Ave, Tarpon Spring, FL 34689 Johnson, Eathan D (KYTC-D02)
Becky Smith Rebecca Smith rebecca@mmservicesky.com 2/02/24, 3:48:20 PM Registered M & M Services Co., Inc. Treasurer 229 Midland Trail Mount Sterling KY 40353
Byron Ogger Byron Ogger byrono@intechcontracting.com 2/06/24, 12:25:04 PM Registered Intech Contracting, LLC Vice President 3131 Custer Drive
MICKLUS Drew Drew Micklus drew.micklus@freyssinetusa.com 2/05/24, 8:55:06 AM Registered Freyssinet Inc. Chief Operating Officer 44880 Falcon Place
Baron, Michael Michael Baron michael.baron@mbakerintl.com 2/06/24, 1:45:42 PM Registered Michael Baker International Project Manager 1650 Lyndon Farm Court, Suite 101, Louisville, KY, 40223
SMITH Matthew matthew smith matthew.smith@freyssinetusa.com 2/07/24, 11:03:55 AM Registered Freyssinet Inc Sr. Estimator 44880 Falcon Place, Suite 11
 Judy C Harp Co - Sara Jones Sara Jones jslh48@gmail.com 2/08/24, 2:04:58 PM Registered Judy C Harp Company Inc President 385 Browns Ln Frankfort KY 40601
Brandon Hinson Brandon Hinson bhinson@pcl.com 2/03/24, 4:03:53 PM Registered PCL Construction, Inc. Construction Manager 1 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Suite 300, Tampa FL 33609
Jeffrey McMahon
Jordan Sessa Jordan Sessa jsessa@structuraltec.com 2/06/24, 11:04:57 AM Registered Structural Technologies Project Manager 15600 Trinity Blvd Suite 118, Fort Worth, TX 76155
Bob Sward Jordan Sessa jsessa@structuraltec.com 2/06/24, 11:04:57 AM Registered Structural Technologies Project Manager 15600 Trinity Blvd Suite 118, Fort Worth, TX 76155
Johnson, Eathan D (KYTC-D0Eathan Johnson eathan.johnson@ky.gov 2/12/24, 10:59:36 AM Registered KYTC TES 1813 W 9th St Owensboro, KY 42301

Jeffrey McMahon jeff@mmservicesky.com 2/02/24, 3:47:34 PM Registered M & M Services Co., Inc. President 229 Midland Trail Mount Sterling KY 40353
Starling Smith star@mmservicesky.com 2/02/24, 3:48:47 PM Registered M & M Services Co., Inc. Vice President 229 Midland Trail Mount Sterling KY 40353
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